English
LED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes

ASD-LDLRK-1BS-6D1250-WH 6 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 K 950 lm 7 3/8" x 7 3/8" x 2 3/8"
PRODUCT LEGEND:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model UPC Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14
ASD-LDLRK-1BS-4D930-WH 810050731720 12 13" x 11" x 5.9" 5.3 lb 30810050731721
ASD-LDLRK-1BS-4D940-WH 810050731737 12 13" x 11" x 5.9" 5.3 lb 30810050731738
ASD-LDLRK-1BS-4D950-WH 810050731744 12 13" x 11" x 5.9" 5.3 lb 30810050731745
ASD-LDLRK-1BS-6D1230-WH 810050731751 12 15.9" x 15.6" x 8.1" 10.4 lb 30810050731752
ASD-LDLRK-1BS-6D1240-WH 810050731768 12 15.9" x 15.6" x 8.1" 10.4 lb 30810050731769
ASD-LDLRK-1BS-6D1250-WH 810050731775 12 15.9" x 15.6" x 8.1" 10.4 lb 30810050731776
English
LED SQUARE DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP